Heatmax Trading LLCArray

SUBLIMATION ALUMINIUM
SHEET STOCK(ONE SIDED)
0.5MM THICK/MIRROR GOLD

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

l#.Sublimation Aluminium Sheet Stock(One sided) 0.5mm
thick/Mirror Gold

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

35826777

20

20

0

346
0.000

10



